Applicable
taxes to be
paid extra by
the success-
ful bidder

Earnest
money
(EMD)

Application
fee (Non
refundable)

E- Auction of
Entry Fee/ Lorry
(Vehicle) Adda/
Terminal Tax col-
lection contract for
the year 2025-26
w.e.f 01/05/2025
to 31/03/2026

Rs1423171=
(Rupees
Fourteen Lakh
Twenty Three
Thousand One
Hundred and
Seventy One
only)

Rs. 03.00
Lacs
(Three
Lakh only)

Rs. 1000=

Office of the 
Municipal Committee, Bishnah

Email id:- eobishnah-jk@nic.in Phone No :-01923-237290

Army organises awareness lecture on
Traffic Rules for students at Kalal